897650 > 897560 > 879650 > 879560
	 First: Team A; Second: Team C; Third: Team B

5.	 Numeral Expanded form
Indian System International System

9265431 90,00,000 + 2,00,000 + 60,000 
+ 5,000 + 400 + 30+1

9,000,000 + 200,000 + 60,000 + 5,000 
+ 400 + 30 + 1

6.	 70123458
	 Indian system: Seven crore one lakh twenty-three thousand four hundred fifty-eight
	 International system:  Seventy million one hundred twenty-three thousand four 

hundred fifty-eight

7.	 (c)

8.	 Number of cartons
Name of the 

Ship Number Name Numeral

Fanny Seven hundred thirty thousand four hundred 
thirty-two

730,432

Lucidia Nine million six hundred forty thousand two 
hundred four

9,640,204

Jane Eighty million seven hundred thousand fifty 80,700,050

ANSWERS

9.	 a.	 78010
	 b.	 60540 

10.	 MMCV 2105
DCXXV 625
LXV 65
XLV 45

11.	 a.	 10 + 40 = 50
	 b.	 200 – 23 = 177
	 c.	 1000 – 150 = 850
	 d.	 90 + 35 = 125

12.	 Shafi spent more

13.	 3000 km

14.	
Q4. Put the correct sign:
Answer: 98,76,543 < 97,86,543  98,76,543 > 97,86,543